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Twelve Dates Package



Twelve Dates 
T H E

Friday 16th May 2025 Saturday 19th July 2025

Saturday 7th June 2025 Sunday 20th July 2025

Sunday 8th June 2025 Saturday 25th October 2025

Saturday 5th July 2025 Friday 12th December 2025

Sunday 6th July 2025 Friday 19th December 2025

Friday 18th July 2025 Saturday 20th December 2025

WAS  £12,730   NOW  £8,855

WAS  £13,730   NOW  £8,855

WAS  £10,230   NOW  £8,855

WAS  £13,730   NOW  £8,855

WAS  £10,230   NOW  £8,855

WAS  £12,730   NOW  £8,855

WAS  £13,730   NOW  £8,855

WAS  £10,230   NOW  £8,855

WAS  £11,230   NOW  £8,855

WAS  £10,230   NOW  £8,855

WAS  £10,230   NOW  £8,855

WAS  £11,230   NOW  £8,855



Twelve Dates 

Extra guests can be added at standard 2025 brochure prices.
Ceremony charge not included. Please note this offer is only available to new bookings and not available to transfers of dates.  
Items included in the package are fixed and cannot be exchanged or substituted for alternative items. 
*Excludes Bank Holiday Weekend. ^Wedding suite for the night before and night of your wedding.

£8,855

Venue Hire

Reception drinks - 35 x Peroni, 35 x Prosecco 

Three course wedding breakfast   
for 70 day guests

Toast drinks - 70 glasses of Prosecco

Evening food for 100 guests

Evening entertainment - DFC DJ  

Two night stay in the wedding suite^

7 0  D A Y  G U E S T S  &  1 0 0  T O T A L  E V E N I N G  G U E S T S

Photo timecapsule.media

£4,875
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T W E L V E  S P E C I A L  D A T E S 
O N E  S P E C I A L  P R I C E !
On selected dates throughout 2025, you can save upto 
£4,875. These exclusive dates are limited, so whether  
you’re envisioning a summer celebration or a winter  
wedding, now’s the time to say “I do” to incredible savings. 

T W E L V E  D A T E S  P A C K A G E 



Tel. 01200 428964  
Email. weddings@bashallbarn.co.uk

@bashallweddings

WWW . B A S H A L L B A R N . C O . U K

C O N T A C T

A D D R E S S
Bashall Barn, Bashall Town, 

Clitheroe, Lancashire, 
BB7 3LQ

To find out more about these offers and our availability 
please contact the team or visit our website.


